
Invoices and credits Nov 17-18

Date Number Amount Supplier (Beneficiary) Name Reference Incurred Service Category Label URI Category Code Purpose of Spend Code e Procurement Classification

01/11/2017 19378 337.78 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523642 972.00 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523643 592.50 JOHN SPENCE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 249882 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NT SCHOOLS

01/11/2017 1523667 273.25 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523670 395.02 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523671 332.65 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523678 270.28 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523679 270.28 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523751 270.47 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523760 270.47 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523770 311.86 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523771 311.86 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523772 291.07 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523773 291.07 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523774 393.29 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523775 331.35 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523786 5700.00 BAILEY GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 276819 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 00.NT SCHOOLS

01/11/2017 1523789 340.00 Redacted Personal Data 395841 Environment, Housing & Leisure Environmental & Regulatory Services 105 Income 509 Customer and Client Receipts 5064 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

01/11/2017 1523790 950.00 QUIZTIME 395742 Business & Economic Development Planning Services 110 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

01/11/2017 1523791 8.40 GATSBYS 395430 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523791 20.00 GATSBYS 395430 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523791 80.00 GATSBYS 395430 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523791 100.00 GATSBYS 395430 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523792 1000.00 PRIMATE PRODUCTIONS LTD 385544 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523795 1110.00 THE INTEGRATED CARE CLINICS (TICCS) 394772 Finance Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue HIGHWAY HEALTH

01/11/2017 1523797 244.00 ISS FACILITY SERVICES - LANDSCAPING 386557 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Other Agencies 5043 Revenue 12.LANDSCAPING

01/11/2017 1523797 254.00 ISS FACILITY SERVICES - LANDSCAPING 386557 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Other Agencies 5043 Revenue 12.LANDSCAPING

01/11/2017 1523798 1580.66 MARTIN BROKERS (UK) LTD 235035 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account HRA Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 09.ACCOUNTANCY

01/11/2017 1523843 260.55 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523845 290.29 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

01/11/2017 1523867 253.59 TMP (UK) LTD 386724 Environment, Housing & Leisure Planning Services 110 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 16.ADVERTISING

01/11/2017 1523868 404.00 THE DERWENT INITIATIVE T/A TDI 386380 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

01/11/2017 1523868 404.00 THE DERWENT INITIATIVE T/A TDI 386380 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

01/11/2017 1523868 404.00 THE DERWENT INITIATIVE T/A TDI 386380 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

01/11/2017 1523868 404.00 THE DERWENT INITIATIVE T/A TDI 386380 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

01/11/2017 1523868 404.00 THE DERWENT INITIATIVE T/A TDI 386380 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

01/11/2017 1523869 12.00 ASKEWS & HOLTS LIBRARY SERVICE LTD 313909 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 18.BOOKS & PUBLICATIONS

01/11/2017 1523869 17.28 ASKEWS & HOLTS LIBRARY SERVICE LTD 313909 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 18.BOOKS & PUBLICATIONS

01/11/2017 1523869 308.65 ASKEWS & HOLTS LIBRARY SERVICE LTD 313909 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 18.BOOKS & PUBLICATIONS

01/11/2017 1523869 411.09 ASKEWS & HOLTS LIBRARY SERVICE LTD 313909 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 18.BOOKS & PUBLICATIONS

01/11/2017 1523871 471.23 G HARRISONS T/A GMA MOTORS 343303 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523872 655.52 PHOENIX SOFTWARE LTD 355089 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 15.SOFTWARE

01/11/2017 1523873 20827.14 NPOWER 334502 Commissioning & Investment Holding A/C N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Energy Costs 5006 Revenue 27.ELECTRIC

01/11/2017 1523873 27835.32 NPOWER 334502 Commissioning & Investment Holding A/C N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Energy Costs 5006 Revenue 27.ELECTRIC

01/11/2017 1523874 4.95 ORANGE PCS LTD 345889 Commercial & Business Redesign Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 25.MOBILE TELEPHONES

01/11/2017 1523874 371.21 ORANGE PCS LTD 345889 Commercial & Business Redesign Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 25.MOBILE TELEPHONES

01/11/2017 1523874 1218.46 ORANGE PCS LTD 345889 Commercial & Business Redesign Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 25.MOBILE TELEPHONES

01/11/2017 1523874 2079.00 ORANGE PCS LTD 345889 Commercial & Business Redesign Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 25.MOBILE TELEPHONES

01/11/2017 1523874 8083.11 ORANGE PCS LTD 345889 Commercial & Business Redesign Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 25.MOBILE TELEPHONES

01/11/2017 1523878 450.00 Redacted Personal Data 390704 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue 16.REAL ESTATE

01/11/2017 1523880 512.46 HOWELL CUMMINGS CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED 386407 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 03.CROCKERY

01/11/2017 1523883 45.00 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LIMITED 394063 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue POOL MAINT

01/11/2017 1523883 135.00 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LIMITED 394063 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue POOL MAINT

01/11/2017 1523883 1140.00 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LIMITED 394063 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue POOL MAINT

01/11/2017 1523888 4.75 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 5.70 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 5.73 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 8.34 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 8.83 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 10.02 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 10.62 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 10.91 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 10.96 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 11.42 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 12.00 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 19.24 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 20.26 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 21.20 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 22.08 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 24.02 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 32.00 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 36.24 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 36.24 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 37.92 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 43.20 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 51.06 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523888 232.50 DVS COMPONENTS 004169 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523889 325.00 TONY WILSON 335891 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523891 1500.00 CLOUD NINE THEATRE PRODUCTIONS 359519 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523891 2000.00 CLOUD NINE THEATRE PRODUCTIONS 359519 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523892 36356.49 KIER NORTH TYNESIDE LIMITED 383278 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

01/11/2017 1523892 237307.95 KIER NORTH TYNESIDE LIMITED 383278 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

01/11/2017 1523893 400.00 THE TRUSTEES OF THE DIOCESE OF HEXHAM & NEWCASTLE 004510 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rents 5007 Revenue 16.REAL ESTATE

01/11/2017 1523895 2280.00 NORTH EAST SOCIAL MEDIA LTD 393425 Business & Economic Development Planning Services 110 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

01/11/2017 1523897 238.69 PRINTSEARCH CHESTER LTD 384892 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue PRINT PRINT

01/11/2017 1523897 238.69 PRINTSEARCH CHESTER LTD 384892 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue PRINT PRINT

01/11/2017 1523897 578.77 PRINTSEARCH CHESTER LTD 384892 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue PRINT PRINT

01/11/2017 1523897 578.77 PRINTSEARCH CHESTER LTD 384892 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue PRINT PRINT

01/11/2017 1523898 475.00 NORTH EAST SUPPORTED TENANCIES 376304 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

01/11/2017 1523900 392.00 Redacted Personal Data 381216 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

01/11/2017 1523901 1100.00 HODGSONS 378041 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 16.REAL ESTATE

01/11/2017 1523904 416.25 SOUTHERN GREEN LTD 350118 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Repairs, alterations and maintenance of buildings 5005 Revenue 12.LANDSCAPING

01/11/2017 1523906 5665.00 TYNE & WEAR PENSION FUND 364141 Central Items N/A N/A Employees 501 Indirect Employee Expenses 5002 Revenue 00.PUBLIC SECTOR

01/11/2017 1523907 2.95 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 8.60 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 10.35 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 10.50 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 17.00 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 23.20 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 24.50 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 29.50 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 37.00 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 128.00 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 176.00 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523907 310.00 BUS & TRUCK PARTS (NE) LTD 392837 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

01/11/2017 1523911 1852.24 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 2134.77 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 2239.28 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 3182.62 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 4814.56 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 5422.43 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 6659.37 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523911 6668.49 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR PROFESS

01/11/2017 1523912 81.47 PATRICK MELIA 391431 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 00.EMPLOYEE EXPENSES

01/11/2017 1523912 238.05 PATRICK MELIA 391431 Chief Executive Office Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 00.EMPLOYEE EXPENSES

01/11/2017 1523914 406.00 FIRST CLASS SUPPLY & TRAINING LTD 356089 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

01/11/2017 1523914 435.00 FIRST CLASS SUPPLY & TRAINING LTD 356089 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

01/11/2017 1523915 4800.00 THE LOCKER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD 379973 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.OFFICE

01/11/2017 1523916 544.58 MOORBRIDGE 379217 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Independent Units within the Council 5035 Revenue 00.NT SCHOOLS

01/11/2017 1523916 17656.35 MOORBRIDGE 379217 Capital Capital Capital Capital Expenditure Capital Capital Expenditure Capital Capital 00.NT SCHOOLS

01/11/2017 1523917 643.89 SUPPLY DESK LTD 357760 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

01/11/2017 1523918 30.34 J P LENNARD LTD 012098 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue SPORTS EQUIP

01/11/2017 1523918 76.24 J P LENNARD LTD 012098 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue SPORTS EQUIP

01/11/2017 1523918 407.50 J P LENNARD LTD 012098 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue SPORTS EQUIP

02/11/2017 19386 400.00 HMCS 360503 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 00.PUBLIC SECTOR

02/11/2017 19388 400.00 HMCS 360503 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 00.PUBLIC SECTOR

02/11/2017 1523921 1133.76 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523923 360.00 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523925 369.20 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523926 830.79 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523930 362.30 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523931 2888.19 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523932 327.72 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523933 629.67 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523934 662.56 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523935 1072.95 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523936 692.31 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523937 630.18 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523938 363.60 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523944 364.42 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523948 445.21 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523951 414.24 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523952 516.90 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523953 702.63 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523958 68.00 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 88.74 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 120.96 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 127.94 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 166.18 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 213.24 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 213.24 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 213.24 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 213.24 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 215.59 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 215.59 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 215.59 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 222.06 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 240.03 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 240.03 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 240.03 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 240.03 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523958 514.70 Redacted Personal Data 393838 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 10.HOUSEHOLD

02/11/2017 1523964 253.00 GREENLAY (GRASS MACHINERY) LTD 337595 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 13.EQUIPMENT

02/11/2017 1523964 505.00 GREENLAY (GRASS MACHINERY) LTD 337595 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 13.EQUIPMENT

02/11/2017 1523966 114.30 IMPACT WORKWEAR LIMITED 364985 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Clothing, Uniforms and Laundry 5025 Revenue CLOTHING UNI

02/11/2017 1523966 228.60 IMPACT WORKWEAR LIMITED 364985 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Clothing, Uniforms and Laundry 5025 Revenue CLOTHING UNI

02/11/2017 1523967 551.81 NORTH EAST TRUCK & VAN 014751 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

02/11/2017 1523967 695.75 NORTH EAST TRUCK & VAN 014751 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

02/11/2017 1523967 921.03 NORTH EAST TRUCK & VAN 014751 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

02/11/2017 1523968 336.84 THOMAS OWEN AND SONS LTD 015083 Commissioning & Investment Unallocated N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 05.CLEANING MATERIALS

02/11/2017 1523969 0.43 LONDONDERRY GARAGE LTD 210130 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

02/11/2017 1523969 234.34 LONDONDERRY GARAGE LTD 210130 Environment, Housing & Leisure Unallocated N/A Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

02/11/2017 1523970 325.32 STANNAH LIFT SERVICES LIMITED 102817 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue SOCIAL FITTED

02/11/2017 1523970 1017.89 STANNAH LIFT SERVICES LIMITED 102817 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital SOCIAL FITTED

02/11/2017 1523970 2695.00 STANNAH LIFT SERVICES LIMITED 102817 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital SOCIAL FITTED

02/11/2017 1523971 643.89 SUPPLY DESK LTD 357760 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

02/11/2017 1523973 425.00 BLAYDON COMMUNICATIONS LTD 002858 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue EDUC AUDIO

02/11/2017 1523973 703.00 BLAYDON COMMUNICATIONS LTD 002858 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue EDUC AUDIO

02/11/2017 1523975 3520.00 HOWARD HOUSE CARE LIMITED 358471 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

02/11/2017 1523976 604.80 DIRECT CARS 366879 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Transport 503 Recharges 5017 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1523977 3128.40 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3128.40 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3128.40 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3128.40 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3257.10 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3514.20 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3514.20 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523977 3514.20 FOSTER CARE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 343163 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1523979 427.00 FIRST CLASS SUPPLY & TRAINING LTD 356089 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1523979 435.00 FIRST CLASS SUPPLY & TRAINING LTD 356089 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1523980 255.43 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523981 436.60 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523985 288.10 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523986 269.52 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523988 344.53 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523990 400.89 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523992 491.20 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523994 308.89 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1523998 297.01 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524000 312.28 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524002 410.36 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524004 341.18 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524006 306.34 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524007 253.95 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524008 318.18 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524009 384.29 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524011 318.70 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524015 283.30 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524016 441.06 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524020 262.51 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524021 273.77 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524024 573.40 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524025 255.43 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524026 532.32 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524032 386.11 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524034 299.33 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524036 308.89 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524040 277.39 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524041 406.57 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524042 252.08 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524043 256.71 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524045 399.16 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524051 389.08 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524053 252.46 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524054 396.19 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524060 269.52 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524061 320.12 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524062 253.95 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524063 255.88 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524067 291.07 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524077 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524085 349.76 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524087 286.11 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524089 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524090 508.64 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524102 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524114 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524117 372.42 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524133 340.77 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524134 403.17 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524137 458.05 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524140 663.40 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524156 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524168 557.19 TMP (UK) LTD 386724 Law & Governance Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 16.ADVERTISING

02/11/2017 1524169 4886.00 W D CLOSE & SONS 003112 Business & Economic Development Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524171 308.00 ABBEY POLYTHENE LIMITED 385243 Law & Governance Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 04.REFUSE DISPOSAL

02/11/2017 1524172 2100.00 NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS 365790 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 15.HARDWARE

02/11/2017 1524173 5490.00 MEADOW WELL CONNECTED 355522 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524175 351.00 Redacted Personal Data 317517 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524176 4290.00 BARNARDO'S 029324 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524178 730.03 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1524178 730.03 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1524178 730.03 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1524178 819.98 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1524178 980.00 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

02/11/2017 1524179 1596.00 Redacted Personal Data 351118 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Transport 503 Recharges 5017 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1524180 850.00 NORTHEAST ARCHITECTURAL PLANS 383725 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital REPAIR BUILD

02/11/2017 1524182 -2938.24 KIER NORTH TYNESIDE LIMITED 383278 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524182 2938.24 KIER NORTH TYNESIDE LIMITED 383278 Housing Revenue Account Housing Services 108 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524182 2938.24 KIER NORTH TYNESIDE LIMITED 383278 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524184 424.00 STEVE TRENHOLM 373594 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524185 283.00 CITY CLEAN 310377 Commissioning & Investment Unallocated N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 04.CLEANING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524186 892.00 NEWLANDMEDIA LTD 356591 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 17.OFFICE EQUIPMENT

02/11/2017 1524188 8520.00 NORTHUMBRIA YOUTH ACTION LTD 353408 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524191 604.24 WALLSEND DAY NURSERY 394147 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Transfer Payments 506 School Children and Students 5046 Revenue CHILDCARE

02/11/2017 1524191 637.00 WALLSEND DAY NURSERY 394147 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Transfer Payments 506 School Children and Students 5046 Revenue CHILDCARE

02/11/2017 1524192 1500.00 EVOLUTION CHILDCARE 394146 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Income 509 Other Grants, Reimbursements & Contributions 5063 Revenue 00.GRANT

02/11/2017 1524193 563.13 FLYER DISTRIBUTION (UK) LTD 391962 Environment, Housing & Leisure Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.POSTAGE

02/11/2017 1524193 936.79 FLYER DISTRIBUTION (UK) LTD 391962 Environment, Housing & Leisure Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.POSTAGE

02/11/2017 1524194 -3600.00 CCATS LTD 393916 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524194 3000.00 CCATS LTD 393916 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524194 3600.00 CCATS LTD 393916 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524196 256.50 MANDY BENNETT 392969 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524197 911.70 WRIXON CARE SERVICES LTD 392959 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524198 420.00 BENTON PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 392902 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Independent Units within the Council 5035 Revenue 00.GRANT

02/11/2017 1524200 8820.00 FOUNDATION FUTURES CIC 392790 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue EDUC ADULT ED

02/11/2017 1524201 2500.00 NEOPOST FINANCE LIMITED 370292 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Communications & Computing 5028 Revenue 18.POSTAGE

02/11/2017 1524202 267.00 ADAM JOHNSON PERSONAL TRAINING 392184 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524203 375.00 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED 383093 Commissioning & Investment Planning Services 110 Employees 501 Indirect Employee Expenses 5002 Revenue 18.SUBSCRIPTIONS

02/11/2017 1524204 658.00 Redacted Personal Data 382148 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524206 5800.00 BALFOUR BEATTY WORKPLACE LIMITED 389026 Finance Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue HR PROFESS

02/11/2017 1524212 ########## JUPITER OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED 390431 Capital Capital Capital Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524212 21033.76 JUPITER OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED 390431 Capital Capital Capital Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524212 100000.00 JUPITER OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED 390431 Capital Capital Capital Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524214 1310.00 FLEET (LINE MARKERS) LTD 108674 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue BUILD GEN

02/11/2017 1524216 950.00 SES CIC 389427 Business & Economic Development Planning Services 110 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONSULTANTS FEES

02/11/2017 1524218 1942.20 J & M TRAVEL 388899 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Transport 503 Recharges 5017 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1524219 1000.00 HYPERKLEAN LIMITED 355468 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 05.CLEANING MATERIALS

02/11/2017 1524219 1100.00 HYPERKLEAN LIMITED 355468 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 05.CLEANING MATERIALS

06/11/2017 1524771 1716.53 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524776 261.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524782 715.03 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524784 1770.72 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524788 627.13 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524789 383.82 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524790 822.60 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524791 1008.71 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524793 267.19 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524796 823.47 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524797 4665.50 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524798 4072.53 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524812 360.64 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524820 2359.40 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524825 252.80 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524835 1054.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524836 300.16 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524839 2040.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524844 549.94 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524849 271.16 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524850 590.34 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524851 433.74 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524853 632.40 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524856 264.60 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524857 415.50 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524860 254.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524864 491.15 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524867 441.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524219 1100.00 HYPERKLEAN LIMITED 355468 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 05.CLEANING MATERIALS

02/11/2017 1524219 1400.00 HYPERKLEAN LIMITED 355468 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Cleaning and Domestic Supplies 5012 Revenue 05.CLEANING MATERIALS

02/11/2017 1524220 452.00 Redacted Personal Data 382249 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524221 -40.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Central Items Holding A/C N/A Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524221 -40.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Central Items Holding A/C N/A Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524221 -30.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Central Items Holding A/C N/A Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524221 300.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Commissioning & Investment Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524221 380.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Commissioning & Investment Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524221 400.00 B & P CONTRACTORS 372253 Commissioning & Investment Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524223 408.00 IN THE DETAIL 395337 Business & Economic Development Planning Services 110 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue CONS BUS

02/11/2017 1524225 443.51 NAMESCO LIMITED 395133 Environment, Housing & Leisure Housing Services 108 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue ICT WEB

02/11/2017 1524226 250.00 Redacted Personal Data 394962 Law & Governance Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

02/11/2017 1524231 447.47 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524234 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524244 684.49 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524247 300.00 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

02/11/2017 1524251 15000.00 YOUNG FOUNDATIONS LTD 358691 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524252 375.00 Redacted Personal Data 395417 Law & Governance Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue LEGAL SUPP

02/11/2017 1524254 1605.00 Redacted Personal Data 394753 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524256 600.00 ASTROFOX IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED 394687 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 18.CONSULTANTS FEES

02/11/2017 1524256 1749.61 ASTROFOX IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED 394687 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 18.CONSULTANTS FEES

02/11/2017 1524257 650.00 Redacted Personal Data 382428 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

02/11/2017 1524258 25000.00 DARTINGTON SOCIAL RESEARCH UNIT 394455 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue HR RESEARCH

02/11/2017 1524260 1087.50 READYPAY LTD T/A PHOENIX TAXIS 306608 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1524260 1512.00 READYPAY LTD T/A PHOENIX TAXIS 306608 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Transport 503 Recharges 5017 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1524260 1548.00 READYPAY LTD T/A PHOENIX TAXIS 306608 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Transport 503 Recharges 5017 Revenue 26.TAXIS

02/11/2017 1524261 -1153.18 M&W PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 387859 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524261 -1153.18 M&W PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 387859 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524261 1153.18 M&W PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 387859 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524261 1153.18 M&W PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 387859 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524261 1153.18 M&W PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 387859 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524262 680.68 GROSVENOR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD 387702 Commissioning & Investment Unallocated N/A Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

02/11/2017 1524264 462.00 V W GYMNASTICS 386888 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

03/11/2017 1524277 390.92 DEBTORS VENDOR (ANITE) 299989 Capital General Fund N/A Capital Capital Capital Capital Capital 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524278 1404.48 DEBTORS VENDOR (ANITE) 299989 Capital General Fund N/A Capital Capital Capital Capital Capital 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524280 581.40 DEBTORS VENDOR (ANITE) 299989 Capital General Fund N/A Capital Capital Capital Capital Capital 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524300 395.02 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524302 353.44 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524303 353.44 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524327 257.29 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524339 466.61 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524402 298.42 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524404 299.98 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524408 487.85 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524435 311.17 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524462 409.24 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524472 292.24 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524474 292.24 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524481 275.70 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524482 254.91 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524488 250.00 BELDONS LTD 395811 Business & Economic Development Planning Services 110 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 03.GROCERIES & PROVISIONS

03/11/2017 1524489 20.00 TOTAL MERCHANDISE LTD 369984 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

03/11/2017 1524489 105.00 TOTAL MERCHANDISE LTD 369984 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

03/11/2017 1524489 185.00 TOTAL MERCHANDISE LTD 369984 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 16.EVENTS & PROMOTIONS

03/11/2017 1524493 2415.00 Redacted Personal Data 394753 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital 02.BUILDING SERVICES

03/11/2017 1524495 3972.00 FLYER DISTRIBUTION (UK) LTD 391962 Corporate Strategy Central Services 102 Supplies and Services 504 Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses 5026 Revenue 18.POSTAGE

03/11/2017 1524496 228.87 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 364.13 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 364.13 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 364.13 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 402.14 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1040.72 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1145.48 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1185.50 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1224.52 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1299.66 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1299.66 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1299.66 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1299.66 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1304.10 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1304.10 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1337.24 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524496 1515.58 DE POEL MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED 391542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Employees 501 Direct Employee Expenses 5001 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524497 535.40 IN BEST INTERESTS 392433 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue SOCIAL MENTAL

03/11/2017 1524497 535.92 IN BEST INTERESTS 392433 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue SOCIAL MENTAL

03/11/2017 1524500 5000.00 SHIREMOOR TEACHING SCHOOL ALLIANCE 391635 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Independent Units within the Council 5035 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

03/11/2017 1524502 409907.63 KAJIMA NORTH TYNESIDE LTD 356854 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 02.BUILDING SERVICES

03/11/2017 1524504 6480.52 TEACHERS PENSIONS AGENCY 341172 Capital General Fund N/A Capital Capital Capital Capital Capital 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524505 ########## TEACHERS PENSIONS AGENCY 341172 Capital General Fund N/A Capital Capital Capital Capital Capital 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524506 198.40 XN LEISURE SYSTEMS LTD 373456 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 15.SOFTWARE

03/11/2017 1524506 198.41 XN LEISURE SYSTEMS LTD 373456 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 15.SOFTWARE

03/11/2017 1524507 1492.70 HOWELL CUMMINGS CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED 386407 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Supplies and Services 504 Equipment 5023 Revenue 03.CROCKERY

03/11/2017 1524508 286.00 Redacted Personal Data 389180 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

03/11/2017 1524511 371.70 ADULT SOCIAL CARE - QUADRANT WEST 371359 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Supplies and Services 504 Expenses 5030 Revenue 00.PETTY CASH

03/11/2017 1524518 3000.00 ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 306382 Commissioning & Investment Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 10.OFFICE

03/11/2017 1524519 700.00 SWIIS FOSTER CARE LTD 337279 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

03/11/2017 1524520 2575.00 ERNST & YOUNG LLP 301579 Finance Central Services 102 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 09.ACCOUNTANCY

03/11/2017 1524522 5700.00 HOWARD HOUSE CARE LIMITED 358471 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

03/11/2017 1524523 760.00 SITE AND FIELD SERVICES LTD 283213 Environment, Housing & Leisure Cultural & Related Services 104 Transport 503 Direct Transport Costs 5016 Revenue 28.VEHICLE PARTS

03/11/2017 1524524 1616.43 TEAM FOSTERING 356875 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

03/11/2017 1524524 1616.43 TEAM FOSTERING 356875 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

03/11/2017 1524524 3232.86 TEAM FOSTERING 356875 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Voluntary Associations 5040 Revenue FOSTER CARE

03/11/2017 1524525 643.89 SUPPLY DESK LTD 357760 Commissioning & Investment Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 16.AGENCY WORKER

03/11/2017 1524526 6506.46 EASIBATHE 002076 Capital Capital Capital Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Capital REPAIR ADAPT

03/11/2017 1524528 421.75 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524545 291.28 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524546 270.49 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524550 252.46 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524552 356.41 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524553 392.05 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524556 681.42 GENERAL BACS PAYMENTS - BSS ONLY 381148 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Premises-Related Expenditure 502 Rates 5008 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

03/11/2017 1524573 302.14 HOMECARE REFUNDS - BSS ONLY 384082 Housing Revenue Account Housing Revenue Account N/A Supplies and Services 504 Miscellaneous Expenses 5034 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 19407 617.77 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19411 599.96 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19413 668.76 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19414 759.65 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19419 261.26 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19422 724.70 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19428 522.74 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19432 297.79 COUNCIL TAX REFUND 299993 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 19435 3720.76 NNDR 299990 General Fund Financing Holding A/C N/A Excluded from General Fund N/A Collection Fund N/A Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524586 467.49 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524589 422.88 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524590 302.86 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524592 1318.12 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524593 504.96 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524597 375.54 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524598 1000.00 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524601 315.36 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524607 311.86 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524614 488.40 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524616 649.29 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524617 260.16 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524618 2392.73 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524619 290.12 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524624 909.00 HOUSING BENEFIT 299992 Finance Housing Services 108 Transfer Payments 506 Housing Benefits 5048 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1524628 342.72 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524631 954.57 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524634 552.66 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524635 758.88 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES
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06/11/2017 1524641 259.92 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524642 321.25 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524646 332.01 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524649 311.61 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524653 309.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524654 538.64 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524656 278.75 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524659 271.16 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524660 922.46 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524663 305.73 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524667 490.91 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524672 301.62 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524673 257.59 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524679 441.34 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524687 1545.70 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524690 260.05 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524692 1719.70 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524693 275.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524702 252.86 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524704 386.35 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524720 2825.15 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524734 290.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524736 448.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524743 356.72 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524747 1290.14 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524748 560.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524749 298.29 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524753 311.40 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524754 280.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524759 375.48 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524761 2219.25 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524769 287.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524770 1075.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524868 294.21 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524869 490.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524872 828.17 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524873 396.60 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524875 282.56 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524879 256.23 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524884 520.21 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524891 255.50 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524893 1875.16 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524896 600.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524902 884.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524903 254.88 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524910 717.13 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524914 266.03 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1816.34 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 2013.85 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 2179.15 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 2582.82 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 2909.28 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 3306.00 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 3580.40 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 3621.24 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 3798.90 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 3982.37 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525079 948.75 AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED 387636 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525079 2389.50 AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED 387636 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525079 2488.50 AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED 387636 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525079 2581.00 AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED 387636 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525079 6184.01 AUTISM CARE (UK) LIMITED 387636 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525080 1963.92 WAYMARKS LTD 386037 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525081 627.15 EXECUTIVE CARE GROUP RE PEMBROKE CARE HOME 375477 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525082 584.59 EXECUTIVE CARE GROUP 358649 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525083 2636.20 Redacted Personal Data 368587 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525084 400.11 Redacted Personal Data 392105 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525087 395.49 STONHAM HOUSING ASSOCIATION 303595 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525088 378.00 PCA INDEPENDENT LIVING SOLUTIONS LLP 387634 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525089 -100.65 HOMES TOGETHER LTD 356831 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Income 509 Other Grants, Reimbursements & Contributions 5063 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525089 290.22 HOMES TOGETHER LTD 356831 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525089 1302.45 HOMES TOGETHER LTD 356831 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525090 483.64 Redacted Personal Data 391906 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525098 2000.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525100 267.72 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525104 343.23 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525114 333.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525115 555.00 BAMCO 34 LTD T/A HOLMEHURST CARE HOME 395716 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525116 442.05 CROWN CARE GROUP 395635 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525116 531.60 CROWN CARE GROUP 395635 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525117 1518.83 LENORE SPECIALIST CARE LTD 395565 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue SUPPORT LIVING

06/11/2017 1525119 1585.40 NE LIFESTYLES LTD 395210 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525121 316.00 Redacted Personal Data 372033 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525122 495.43 Redacted Personal Data 395077 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525122 650.48 Redacted Personal Data 395077 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1524921 260.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524927 377.26 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524929 685.10 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524935 1658.11 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524936 254.18 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524937 341.92 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524938 402.88 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Children's & Education Services 103 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524939 270.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524943 1294.16 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524944 349.57 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524945 378.44 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524949 497.93 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524957 610.77 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524961 253.48 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524966 1771.17 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524967 314.14 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524976 1770.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524977 324.44 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524978 329.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524979 735.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524980 1842.25 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524981 263.13 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524992 1767.68 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524994 937.89 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1524997 509.02 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525002 500.39 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525003 255.40 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525004 262.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525006 502.05 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525014 940.20 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525018 855.36 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525022 1099.79 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525023 920.28 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525029 737.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525035 565.11 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525040 1311.29 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525050 457.50 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525052 1956.85 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525054 814.96 Redacted Personal Data 389516 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525055 278.20 Redacted Personal Data 394022 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525055 353.00 Redacted Personal Data 394022 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525058 914.60 BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE T/A LONGUEVILLE COURT 393767 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525059 1356.71 AUGUSTA CARE LTD 393744 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 520.05 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 520.05 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 538.64 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 705.10 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 723.69 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525060 1410.20 ORCHARD CARE HOMES.COM 387538 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525063 258.54 Redacted Personal Data 393492 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525063 316.00 Redacted Personal Data 393492 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525064 423.00 DEAFBLIND ENABLEMENT LTD 390700 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525065 1438.35 THE WHITE HORSE CARE TRUST 393309 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 488.15 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 643.20 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 673.20 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 673.20 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 673.20 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 673.20 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525066 4200.00 NORTHRIDGE HEALTHCARE LTD 393276 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525067 605.00 ARCADIA CARE HOMES 393208 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525068 294.23 MEADOW WELL CONNECTED 355522 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525069 450.72 Redacted Personal Data 391106 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue CHILDCARE

06/11/2017 1525070 500.62 HELEN MCARDLE CARE 392923 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525071 554.55 HELEN MCARDLE CARE 392922 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525073 777.00 CARE UK MENTAL HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS LTD 333648 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525073 777.00 CARE UK MENTAL HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS LTD 333648 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525074 316.00 Redacted Personal Data 392596 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue ADV IMAGE

06/11/2017 1525075 549.95 Redacted Personal Data 379947 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.GRANT

06/11/2017 1525076 1655.77 Redacted Personal Data 371324 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525077 273.80 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 292.60 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 803.36 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 803.36 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 803.36 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 864.39 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 909.15 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 947.04 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 947.04 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 991.80 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1029.69 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1039.40 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1136.44 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1214.04 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1230.01 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1230.01 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1230.01 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1384.39 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1392.66 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1520.90 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1534.54 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1633.64 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1702.31 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1734.89 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1762.20 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1765.90 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1782.20 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525077 1788.85 UNITED RESPONSE 330350 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525123 646.00 Redacted Personal Data 395039 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525124 470.26 Redacted Personal Data 394963 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525127 -100.65 BRIAR DENE 321950 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Income 509 Other Grants, Reimbursements & Contributions 5063 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525127 890.12 BRIAR DENE 321950 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525128 901.22 FOCUS SOCIAL CARE 391317 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525128 1114.04 FOCUS SOCIAL CARE 391317 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525129 258.54 Redacted Personal Data 376386 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525129 304.54 Redacted Personal Data 376386 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525129 316.00 Redacted Personal Data 376386 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue NON INDIVIDUAL

06/11/2017 1525130 559.39 Redacted Personal Data 394671 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 520.05 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525131 538.64 EOTHEN HOMES LTD 276943 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 -1882.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 -1568.00 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 -1486.61 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 -557.89 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 -371.46 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 297.17 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 390.52 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 390.52 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 445.76 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 475.47 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 488.15 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 503.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 508.70 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 511.67 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 511.67 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 511.67 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 520.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.64 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 538.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 557.89 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 577.03 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 598.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 643.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 643.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 643.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 668.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 673.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 675.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 675.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 675.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 675.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 697.36 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 703.25 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 705.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 723.69 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 723.91 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 723.91 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 723.91 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 762.05 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 1040.10 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 1882.86 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 2080.20 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 2187.50 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 2303.08 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 3120.30 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525132 13799.81 AKARI CARE HOMES LIMITED 387465 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525133 500.00 Redacted Personal Data 394653 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525140 508.00 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525141 759.50 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525143 1707.02 SWIFT - PREPAID CARDS 299980 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525146 485.63 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 523.35 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 536.75 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE
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06/11/2017 1525146 550.15 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 603.75 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 668.81 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 991.90 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525146 1946.00 CREATIVE SUPPORT LTD 359340 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525147 841.96 WILKINSON PARK 322345 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525147 925.41 WILKINSON PARK 322345 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525147 1275.00 WILKINSON PARK 322345 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525147 1297.00 WILKINSON PARK 322345 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525147 1633.10 WILKINSON PARK 322345 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525148 545.50 HC ONE LIMITED - ASHINGTON GRANGE 394401 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525148 1057.89 HC ONE LIMITED - ASHINGTON GRANGE 394401 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525149 523.60 Redacted Personal Data 394343 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525150 1683.68 LEONARD CHESHIRE DISABILITY 375897 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525155 554.55 DERWENT CARE HOME 388802 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525158 460.00 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525158 465.16 MELROSE HOUSE 388684 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525161 1004.08 Redacted Personal Data 388436 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525164 1896.65 HOMECAREDIRECT 380128 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525165 487.01 BUPA CARE HOMES 365785 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525166 629.16 BONDCARE - DE BALLIOL 388231 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525170 416.44 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 454.65 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 717.65 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 717.65 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 748.80 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 1901.20 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525170 2774.14 FLEXIBLE SUPPORT OPTIONS UK LIMITED 342478 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525173 282.08 RICHMOND FELLOWSHIP LTD 018025 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525173 821.15 RICHMOND FELLOWSHIP LTD 018025 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525174 2442.30 NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY 329004 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525174 2846.15 NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY 329004 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.SUPPORT SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525176 1553.28 Redacted Personal Data 386860 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 00.NON INFLUENCIBLE

06/11/2017 1525178 511.67 CARE HOMES UK LTD 387674 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525178 511.67 CARE HOMES UK LTD 387674 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525178 511.67 CARE HOMES UK LTD 387674 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 -326.69 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 457.36 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 642.41 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 642.41 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 2294.32 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Public Health 112 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 2417.47 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525181 3985.57 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387542 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 488.15 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 508.70 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525182 2371.01 ROSEBERRY CARE CENTRES 387541 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 520.05 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525191 1047.44 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1160.60 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1219.00 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1301.30 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1341.50 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1437.10 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1505.58 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1505.58 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1525.91 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1534.29 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1570.33 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1862.00 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 1901.20 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 2234.80 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 2492.35 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525191 2575.35 NEW PROSPECTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 203069 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.DAY CARE SERVICES

06/11/2017 1525192 1101.96 RODWELL FARM NURSING HOME LTD 390686 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525194 250.82 EVERLASTING CARE LTD 363743 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.HOMECARE

06/11/2017 1525195 3273.27 THE DAVID LEWIS CENTRE 390402 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 18.CONFERENCING

06/11/2017 1525196 525.00 PATHWAYS CARE GROUP 390437 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525198 491.93 CHARLOTTE STRAKER PROJECT 340178 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -30667.50 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -30667.50 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -25116.00 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -10129.81 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -5142.80 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -1816.30 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -1000.33 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 -287.95 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Other Establishments 5041 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525199 520.05 DAV HOMES LTD 390262 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 538.64 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525183 1114.39 COUNTRYWIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED 387540 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL

06/11/2017 1525184 520.05 CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED 330181 Health, Education, Care and Safeguarding Adult Social Care 101 Third Party Payments 505 Private Contractors 5042 Revenue 22.RESIDENTIAL
